Sunday, October 28, 2018

Match
Final
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Arkansas Lew
Average Joe

Dog Earred Dan
Ugly

JC Deadwood
Saddle Up Slim
One Eye
Sawbones Cooper
Big Grit
Cornbread Lawman
Arizona Slick
Snidely Whiplash
Head Honcho

Total Shooters 13
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Good Guys Posse

October 2018 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

4:16:48 PM

Stage 1

20.89
25.51
22.05
23.62
28.20
24.39
35.13
37.27
29.58
30.49
28.24
42.04
53.97

Stage 2

21.55
21.34
24.20
27.11
32.59
28.25
28.93
28.10
31.93
44.58
31.42
40.41
53.54

Stage 3

25.23
25.89
26.82
28.56
24.25
32.70
29.38
30.26
34.54
36.71
35.60
51.57
54.85

Stage 4

25.82
22.50
24.46
27.50
34.94
35.97
31.58
33.45
34.28
48.06
62.46
65.00
52.58

Shoot Date: 10/28/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
23.93 17.22 134.64
24.06 16.63 135.93
32.82 16.68 147.03
28.36 17.76 152.91
35.93 15.93 171.84
32.01 20.15 173.47
32.62 16.83 174.47
42.69 32.28 204.05
52.84 21.92 205.09
34.90 17.90 212.64
33.91 24.39 216.02
48.83 30.16 278.01
59.87 35.58 310.39



